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MADRAS RACE CLUB

MADRAS RACES 2022-2023

6TH DAY, FRIDAY, 11TH NOVEMBER 2022

POSTPONED FROM THURSDAY, 10TH NOVEMBER 2022

HANDICAPS
Th hief i Trophy - 11 metr A handi
(Outstation Horses are eligible)
(103) HOPE AND GLORY 60 ( 94) ALEXANDRE DUMAS
( 96) MZILIKAZI 56.5 ( 93) PRICELESS RULER
( 95) STORM BREAKER 56 ( 91) GODS PLAN
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5 ( 89) OUI SAUVAGE

The Frankel Handicap - (About) 1600 metres. A handicap for Horses rated 40 to 65
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64)
63)
55)
55)
54)

. The Hall Of Famer Handica

44)
43)
42)
41)
39)

. The Be Safe Handica

42)
42)
41)
39)
38)
36)
35)

DURANGO 60.
LAKSHANAM 60
SUPREME RUNNER 56
SWEET FRAGRANCE 56
COTTON HALL 55.

SABATINI 60
PAPPA RICH 59.
CURRENT VIEW 59
ADMIRAL SHAW 58.
PROTEA 57.

GOLD KITE 60
RWANDA 60
AMORE 59.
WONDER BLAZE 58.
ZUCARDI 58

MYSTICAL MAGICIAN 57

DANCING QUEEN 56.

. The Moonlight Romance Handica

45, 3 years old onl
( 30) EMPEROR CHARMAVAT 60

( 30) MR MOZART 60
( 30) SAFETY 60

. The Machu Picchu Handica
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- (About) 1200 metres.
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( 54) REMEDIESOFSPRING
( 53) ALBINUS

( 53) WELLINGTON

( 52) CAPE WICKHAM

( 50) WALKING BRAVE

38) STAR FLING

36) SHADOW OF LOVE
34) AIR MARSHALL
34) MAJESTIC WIND
32) FABULOUS SHOW
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( 35) DESERT FORCE

( 34) GLORIOUS LEGEND

( 33) AMBER LIGHTNING

( 32) BAY OF NAPLES

( 32) FIAT JUSTITIA

( 30) DAZZLING DYNAMITE
( 30) JUNGLE DREAMS

- (About) 1600 metres. A handica

( 29) RADIANT JOY
( 28) TURF MELODY
( 27) AUTHENTIC BELL

- (About) 1000 metres. A handica

old and over (Whips not allowed)

( 24) PLATINI 60
( 22) FENI 59
( 19) ANTIGUA 57.

+ Excluded from Elimination

6th November, 2022
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( 17) EPISTOIARY
( 17) FANTASTIC HIT
( 16) ROMANTIC BAY
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A handica
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48)
47)
46)
46)
43)

GANTON
GLORIOUS GRACE
GOLDEN KINGDOM
TREVALIUS
ANGAVAI

for Horses rated 20 to 45
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30)
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27)
27)
26)

DUN IT AGAIN
BOHEMIAN STAR
EMPRESS ROYAL
MAGIC MOMENT
SUNDAY WARRIOR

- (About) 1000 metres. A handicap for Horses rated 20 to 45
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DAIYAMONDO

CLOUD JUMPER
BLUE SAPPHIRE
DRIFTWOOD PACIFIC
SERENITY PRINCESS
TIMELESS ROMANCE
STERN MAIDEN

( 27) PLANET VENUS

( 26) DESERT STORM
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for Horses rated 00 to 25, 5
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( 10) RAJPUTANA

HARAN

L.VINCENT DHANRAJ
HANDICAPPER
MADRAS RACE CLUB

Scratchings at 10:00 a.m. on Monday, 7th November, 2022
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for Maiden Horses rated 20 to
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